
I.D.:	103677734

Materialele	de	Retea

Data
publicarii

01.10.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

21.533,78	RON	-	21.533,78	RON 	 	

Descriere: Customized	MTP®-24	Trunk	Cable,	48-192	Fibers,	Multimode	(OM4),	0.35dB	Max,	Braided
Tubing,	Magenta	---	4.648,70	lei	x1	buc.	-	Dell	SFP28-25G-SR	Compatible	SFP28	25GBASE-SR
850nm	100m	DOM	Duplex	LC/UPC	MMF	Optical	Transceiver	Module	----	213,39	lei	x	10	buc	-
Intel	E25GSFP28SR	Compatible	SFP28	25GBASE-SR	850nm	100m	DOM	Duplex	LC/UPC	MMF
Optical	Transceiver	Module	----	213,39	lei	x	5	buc	-	Mellanox	MMA2P00-ASHT	Compatible
SFP28	25GBASE-SR	850nm	100m	DOM	Duplex	LC/UPC	MMF	Optical	Transceiver	Module--
213,39	lei	x	5	buc	-	Dell	Q28DD-200G-2SR4	Compatible	QSFP-DD	200GBASE-2SR4	850nm
100m	DOM	MPO-24	MMF	Optical	Transceiver	Module	---	2.894,43	lei	x	4	buc	-	3m	(10ft)	Fiber
Patch	Cable,	LC	UPC	to	LC	UPC,	Duplex,	2	Fibers,	Multimode	(OM4),	Riser	(OFNR),	2.0mm,
Tight-Buffered,	Aqua	---	35,56	lei	x	10	buc	-	7m	(23ft)	Fiber	Patch	Cable,	LC	UPC	to	LC	UPC,
Duplex,	2	Fibers,	Multimode	(OM4),	Riser	(OFNR),	2.0mm,	Tight-Buffered,	Aqua	---	60,19	lei	x	5
buc	-	10m	(33ft)	Fiber	Patch	Cable,	LC	UPC	to	LC	UPC,	Duplex,	2	Fibers,	Multimode	(OM4),
Riser	(OFNR),	2.0mm,	Tight-Buffered,	Aqua	---	76,60	lei	x	5	buc


